
BID TABULATION FOR PURCHASE OF VEHICLES
PROJECT NO.14-009A

Bid Opening: March 28, 2014 at 2:00 p.m.

Caldwell Country 
Chevrolet Dallas Dodge Grapevine DCJ, LLC Sames Ford

Allen Samuels 
Chevrolet

Bid Item 1A

Manufacturer  Chevrolet  No Bid  Dodge RAM  Ford  Chevrolet 

Model

 2014 Silverado 4x4 
crew cab 153" 

CK15743 

 1500 crew cab 4x4 SLT 
Tradesman long wheelbase 

DS6H01  F150 
 2014 Silverado 

CK15743 
Bid Amount for Bid Item 1 $33,300.00 $31,919.00 $29,915.83 $36,333.01
Less Trade-In -$5,250.00 -$4,000.00 -$4,000.00 -$5,000.00
Total for Bid Item 1 $28,050.00 $27,919.00 $25,915.83 $31,333.01

Time of Delivery 95
75 if ordered 4/18/14 after 

likely Sept. 2015 75 65
Addendum No. 1 X X X X
Bid Item 2B

Manufacturer  No Bid  Dodge  Dodge     Ford  Chevrolet 

Model  Durango 
 2014 Durango VI RWD 

WDDH75  Expedition 
 2015 Tahoe 

CC15706 
Bid Amount for Bid Item 2 $34,167.00 $34,956.00 $32,250.10 $34,383.75
Less Trade-In -$950.00 -$2,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00
Total for Bid Item 2 $33,217.00 $32,956.00 $31,250.10 $33,383.75
Time of Delivery* 120 75 must order by 7/25/14 100 60
Bid Item 3C

Manufacturer  Chevrolet  Dodge  Dodge  Ford  Chevrolet 

Model
 2015 Tahoe 

CC15706  Durango 
 2014 Durango VI RWD 

WDDH75  Expedition  2015 Tahoe CC15706 

Bid Amount for Bid Item 3 $33,326.00 $34,167.00 $34,956.00 $32,250.10 $34,383.75
Less Trade-In -$1,500.00 -$950.00 -$2,000.00 -$1,000.00 -$1,000.00
Total for Bid Item 3 $31,826.00 $33,217.00 $32,956.00 $31,250.10 $33,383.75
Time of Delivery* 90 120 75 must order by 7/25/14 100 60
* In calendar days

ABID ITEM 1: Lump sum price for the purchase of four-wheel drive half-ton crew cab truck less trade-in 2006 Ford  F-150 4x4 extended cab (Unit #347).
BBID ITEM 2: Lump Sum price for the purchase of high occupancy vehicle less trade-in 2008 Ford Ranger (Unit #360).
CBID ITEM 3: Lump sum price for the purchase of one high occupancy SUV less trade-in 2008 Ford Ranger (Unit #362).

Tabulated By: David L. Krams, P.E.

Checked By: Jacob Morales, P.E.

Checked & Prepared By: Melinda Maldonado

Date: March 28, 2014

Bid Items
Company Name


	Sheet1

